
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $47.12
2024-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	8/26	to	9/1 txn_ZeHmVqo -$0.35 $46.77
2024-09-04 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_66HZP0Y $5.00 $51.77
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHn8LN $20.00 $71.77
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Stephen	Battey txn_a8HAZLp $12.00 $83.77
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78HBXGv $3.00 $86.77
2024-09-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyH54AW $5.00 $91.77
2024-09-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHmA9W $20.00 $111.77
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_lZHBWmW -$2.83 $108.94
2024-09-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZHomZe $10.00 $118.94
2024-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/9	to	9/15 txn_BZHon9y -$2.42 $116.52
2024-09-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHE6EV $50.00 $166.52
2024-09-24 Donation	from	Asbestos txn_lZHBpq7 $30.00 $196.52
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_QmHZJBa -$5.60 $190.92
2024-09-29 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHR9Jl $5.00 $195.92

WITHDRAWN:	$11.20.	DEPOSITED:	$160.00. $195.92

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


